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Calendriers par journée
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U14 Brassage N3 / 1 * Match lever de rideau

Poule J

Journée

Journée

Journée

Journée

Journée

 01

 02

 03

 04

 05

- Aller

- Aller

- Aller

- Aller

- Aller

21/09/2024

28/09/2024

12/10/2024

19/10/2024

05/10/2024

Journée 

Journée 

Journée 

Journée 

Journée 

- Retour

- Retour

- Retour

- Retour

- Retour
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57866.

57867.

57868.

57869.

57870.

57871.

57872.

57873.

57874.

57875.

57876.

57877.

57878.

57879.

57880.

Ren Cheminots Ascr 
21
Chatillon Noyal Us 21

Vern Us (E) 21

Janze Us 23

Ta Rennes 22

Ren Cheminots Ascr 
21

Chatillon Noyal Us 21

Ren Esperance 22

Vern Us (E) 21

Ta Rennes 22

Ren Cheminots Ascr 
21
Chatillon Noyal Us 21

Ren Esperance 22

Janze Us 23

Ta Rennes 22

 15H30

 15H30

 15H30

 13H

 16H

 15H30

 15H30

 14H

 15H30

 16H

 15H30

 15H30

 14H

 13H

 16H
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-

-

-

-
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-

Ta Rennes 22

Janze Us 23

Ren Esperance 22

Ren Esperance 22

Chatillon Noyal Us 21

Vern Us (E) 21

Ren Cheminots Ascr 
21
Ta Rennes 22

Janze Us 23

Janze Us 23

Ren Esperance 22

Vern Us (E) 21

Chatillon Noyal Us 21

Ren Cheminots Ascr 
21
Vern Us (E) 21
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Chatillon Noyal Us 21 Janze Us 23 Ren Cheminots Ascr 21 Ren Esperance 22

Ta Rennes 22 Vern Us (E) 21
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29593658

29593659

29593660

29593661

29593662

29593663

29593664

29593665

29593666

29593667

29593668

29593669

29593670

29593671

29593672

Après-midi P3


